
                 

$90.00 Slaughter fee per cow

$.85/lb hanging weight for processing

Emergency Cow Slaughter fee

1/4 processing $5/ 1/4

Stew, cube, shaved meat $.60/lb

Beef Bacon $14.50/ brisket

1 or 2 lbs each

Heart, Liver, Tongue, Tail, Lungs, Oysters

Beef Brats- flavors listed below

#10 bag

#10 bag

Ham 1/2 pig processing $5.00/ 1/2

Bacon - standard Sausage links $2.25/pack

canadian Polish Sausage $5.99/lb

cottage Summer Sausage $5.99/lb

Loin Brats- per pound $5.50-$5.95

Hocks Roaster Pig $150 + pig $

Chops Organs $2.50/each

Original flavor Bloody Mary

Pineapple/ Teriyaki Sweet Italian

Jalapeno Mac -n- Cheese

Mushroom Swiss Cheddar Cheese

Philly Cheese Steak Gummy Bear

Bulk flavored grind 

Suet

  B&B Branded Meats Pricing
3084 Grove Street  Standish MI 48658          989.718.3223

Smoking/ 1/2 pig

Pork Processing

$11.00

$11.00

$14.00

$12.50

Prices effective 1.1.24

Beef Processing

Extras

$.85/lb hanging weight for processing

$70.00 Kill Fee Per Pig

Dog Bones

Single steak per package

$120.00 processing fee (slaughter & standard cut with packing)

Lamb, Sheep, Goat Processing

Extras

*All meat is vacuumed sealed and boxes are provided to take finished product home

$13.00

$9.00

$13.25

$225.00

$.60/ $3.95 / lbBeef Patties/ flavored

$.60/pkg

$2.50/each

$5.00/1/4

Organs

$5.00/each

$5.00/each

$5.50-$5.95

$5.95/pack

Vacuum pack burger

Beef Jerky &  Beef Sticks

Brats (4 per pack- #10 min/flavor

$5.50

$5.95

$5.75

$5.85

$4/lb

$5.85

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.85


