

B&B Branded Meats Pricing

3084 Grove Street Standish MI 48658 989.718.3223

*All meat is vacuumed sealed and boxes are provided to take finished product home

Prices effective 1.1.24

Beef Processing

\$90.00 Slaughter fee per cow

\$.85/lb hanging weight for processing

Extras

Emergency Cow Slaughter fee	\$225.00
1/4 processing	\$5/ 1/4
Beef Patties/ flavored	\$.60/ \$3.95 / lb
Stew, cube, shaved meat	\$.60/lb
Beef Bacon	\$14.50/ brisket
Vacuum pack burger	\$.60/pkg
Single steak per package	\$5.00/1/4
Organs Heart, Liver, Tongue, Tail, Lungs, Oysters	\$2.50/each
Beef Brats- flavors listed below	\$5.50-\$5.95
Beef Jerky & Beef Sticks	\$5.95/pack
Suet #10 bag	\$5.00/each
Dog Bones #10 bag	\$5.00/each

Lamb, Sheep, Goat Processing

\$120.00 processing fee (slaughter & standard cut with packing)



Pork Processing

\$70.00 Kill Fee Per Pig

\$.85/lb hanging weight for processing

Smoking/ 1/2 pig	Extras
Ham \$14.00	1/2 pig processing \$5.00/ 1/2
Bacon - standard \$12.50	Sausage links \$2.25/pack
canadian \$11.00	Polish Sausage \$5.99/lb
cottage \$11.00	Summer Sausage \$5.99/lb
Loin \$13.00	Brats- per pound \$5.50-\$5.95
Hocks \$9.00	Roaster Pig \$150 + pig \$
Chops \$13.25	Organs \$2.50/each

Brats (4 per pack- #10 min/flavor

Original flavor	\$5.50	Bloody Mary	\$5.50
Pineapple/ Teriyaki	\$5.95	Sweet Italian	\$5.50
Jalapeno	\$5.75	Mac -n- Cheese	\$5.50
Mushroom Swiss	\$5.85	Cheddar Cheese	\$5.50
Philly Cheese Steak	\$5.85	Gummy Bear	\$5.85
Bulk flavored grind	\$4/lb		